Chapter 10 Activity Master

Name

Date

Church Word Puzzle

Use the clues to solve the puzzle.

2 4
5 6
8
10 7
3
9
1
12
Across Down
2. The Church’s _____ 1s to point people to God. 1. Jesus’ role in the image of the Church
3. The _____ of the Church are signs of God’s as a “building”
Reign. 4. helps the Church achieve oneness
7. The Church is the of God. (two words)
9. In the image of the Church as a “building,” 5. one of the Marks of the Church
people are the living 6. one of the Marks of the Church
11. other people who attended the Council 8. the Second Council.
12. The Council’s opening address was called 10. the Mark of the Church concerned with

(13

to Humanity.”

155E Alivein Christ, Grade 5 Chapter 10

unity of faith




